               PRODUCT      DIRECTIONAL COUPLER
               SPECIFICATION                                                                                BROADBAND, 6 - 20 dB
FEATURES
• Up to 18:1 Bandwidth with Flat Coupling
• Models From 1 to 18 Ghz
• SMA Connectors
• Meet MIL-E-5400 Class 3 or Equivalent
• Screenable to MIL-C-15370 or Equivalent

(dB)
Flatness2
(dB)
VSWR2
max
Loss3
max
(dB)
to
12.4 GHz
12.4 to
18 GHz
Model
Number
1-12.4   6 ± 1 ± .5 1.30/1.40   .9 20 ⎯ C112-6
1-12.4 10 ± 1 ± .4 1.30/1.40   .7 20 ⎯ C112-10
1-12.4  16 ± 11 ± .4 1.30/1.40   .7 20 ⎯ C112-16
1-12.4 20 ± 1 ± .4 1.30/1.40   .7 20 ⎯ C112-20
1-18  6 ± 1 ± .5 1.40/1.50 1.2 15 12 C118-6
1-18 10 ± 1 ± .5 1.40/1.50 1.0 15 12 C118-10
1-18  16 ± 11 ± .5 1.40/1.50   .8 15 12 C118-16
1-18 20 ± 1 ± .5 1.40/1.50   .8 15 12 C118-20
2-18  6 ± 1 ± .5 1.35/1.45 1.0 20 17 C218-6
2-18 10 ± 1 ± .5 1.35/1.45   .8 20 17 C218-10
2-18  16 ± 11 ± .4 1.35/1.45   .6 20 17 C218-16
2-18 20 ± 1 ± .4 1.35/1.45   .5 20 17 C218-20